🖉 🦗 PLEAS	E READ	ALL NET	RUCT	IOŅS	<u>Ş</u> <u>P</u> EFC	RE C		NG THIS FORM. FIL	Ën
COMPANY Se				DEPARTMENT OF STATE ecretary of State ion of corporations				07 NOV -6	PM 12: 34
DOCUMENT # L01000018134 1. Limited Liability Company's Name						SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE FLORIDA 200109397572 11/02/0701011017 **100.00			
TRIGEN REALTY, LLC							200109397572 09/13/0701002010 **110.00 CR2E041 (1/07)		
2. Principal Office Address - No P.C 25 HOMESTEAD RD	3. Mailing Of 25 HOM	3. Mailing Office Address 25 HOMESTEAD RD. NORTH				4. State/Coun	,		
Suite, Apt. #, etc. SUITE B	Suite, Apt. #, etc. SUITE B					4. State/Country of Formation FLORIDA, USA 5. Date Organized or Qualified			
City & State LEHIFGH ACRES, F	City & State LEHIGH ACRES, FLORIDA				RIDA	Safe Organized of Qualified To Do Business in Florida MARCH, 2001 Safe Number 351154421 Applied For			
Zip 33936 Country USA		^{Zip} 33936		Count	^{by} A		7. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED		Not Applicable
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent									or a Certificate of Status
THOMAS ERRICO							A \$100 reinstatement fee is imposed, except in circumstances which the entity did not receive the prior notices. By checking this box, you are certifying the prior notices were not received and requesting the \$100 reinstatement be waived.		
25 HOMESTEAD RD NORTH									
Suite Ant # Etc. SUITE 42									
ÉEHIGH ACRES, FLORIDA				State FL	Zip Co	ode	fondulonon bo wardo.		
9. I, being appointed the registered Signature of Registered Agent	D-	ve named limited			am familiar	with and a	accept the obligati	ions of Chapter 608, F.S. Date	07
10. Names and Street Addresses of		bers/Managers							
Titles Name of Managing Members/Managers			Street Address of Each Managing Member/Manag				er City / State / Zip		
MGRM THOMAS ERRICO				25 HOMESTEAD RD NORTH SUITE 42 LEHIGH ACRES, FLORIDA					
REINSTATEMENT 05-67									
				FF \$			150		·····
					Oev	5	5		
· · ·									
11. I certify that I am managing mer filing this reinstatement application all fees owed by the limited liabil as if made under oath. Signature of	on the reason for	dissolution has t	been elîmin	ated the	e limited liabi ed on this ap	ility compa oplication i	any name satisfie: is true and accura	s the requirements of section f	08.406 F.S. and that